

year 2013. List of Dates containing chronology of events is already on record and is presumed to have been adopted by the respective parties of the appeals.

The appeals fall under the complete category.

Registry to process to list the same before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar